
Company Photographer Website Email Mobile

Equine Promotions Australia Joe Catena/Toni McCluskey www.equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au info@equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au 0419 555 891

Caption This Equine Images Abby Pinter abbydwp@gmail.com 0429 985 379

Andrea Dunn Photography Adrea Dunn www.andreadunnphotography.com.au andrea@andreadunnphotography.com.au 0488 102 966

Equine Focus Photography & An Eventful Life Amber Greening www.equinefocusphotography.com equinefocus@outlook.com 0410 210 309

Equine Photography (Amy-Sue Alston Photography) Amy-Sue Alston www.amysuealston.com asphotodesign3@gmail.com 0439 042 204

Angie Rickard Photography Angie Rickard www.angierickardphotography.com info@angierickardphotography.com 0418 394 912

Annabelle Hobbs Photography Annabelle Hobbs www.annabellehobs.com alhphotographs@gmail.com 0419 870 917

Have you met Ashla Videography/Photographer Ashla Magill haveyoumetashla@gmail.com 0403 387 606

Indimax Productions Ben Whimpy www.indimax.com.au ben@indimax.com.au 0408 671 181

Chloe Tianah Photography Chloe Jones https://chloetianahphotography.mypixieset.com/ chloetianahphotography@gmail.com 0415 578 129

Derek O'Leary Photography Derek O'Leary www.derekoleary.com.au derek@derekoleary.com 0418 348 888

Emma C Photographics Emma Clark https://emmacphotographics.mypixieset.com/ emm.clark23@icloud.com 0402 624 123

JHM Photography Holly McCall Www.jhmphotography.net info@jhmphotography.net 0421 244 532

Jbrods Photography Jack Brody https://www.jbrodsphotography.com.au/ jbrodsphotography@gmail.com 0403 625 329

Click Capture Photography Jacquie Johnstone/Eliza Harvey www.clickcapture.com.au jacquie@clickcapture.com.au 0438 151 771

James Abernethy Photography James Abernathy www.JamesAbernethyPhotography.com.au jamesab@dodo.com.au 0480 350 153

Jasmyn Sanders Photography Jasmin Sanders https://www.instagram.com/jasmynsandersphotography/ photographybyjasmyn@gmail.com 0408 466 565

JRS Photography Jessie Smith https://www.jrsphotography.com.au/ jess@jrsphotography.com.au 0447 883 970

Australian Jumping Jo Jennings www.australianjumping.com.au info@australianjumping.com.au 0403 157 819

Grain & Mane Jodi Bussell https://www.instagram.com/grain_and_mane/ admin@grainandmane.com.au 0412 941 393

Unicorn Videos Kaitlyn Costa/Lukasz Zawirski www.unicornvideos.com kaitlyn@unicornvideos.com 0448 803 480

Kate Sheffield Photography Kate Sheffield www.katesheffieldphotography.com info@katesheffieldphotography.com 0418 646 773

KiaraG Photographics KiaraG Photographics kiaragphotographics@gmail.com 0477 709 139

Equine Network Media Co Lisa Gordon www.equinetmedia.com.au lisa@equinetmedia.com.au 0439 000 671

Mane Memories Photography Lisa Green www.manememories.com.au lisa@manememories.com.au 0407 567 508

Lisa Grund Photography Lisa Grund www.lisagrundphotography.mypixieset.com lisagrundphotography@gmail.com 0415 337 545

Mark Richardson Photography Mark Richardson www.markrichardsonphotography.com.au mark@markrichardsonphotography.com.au 61408997625

whythelongfaces Rhys Carleton-Carlos www.whythelongfaces.com rhys.carleton-carlos@hotmail.com 0418 541 854

One eyed Frog Photography Sharlene Phillips www.oneeyedfrog.com.au oneeyedfrog@telstra.com 0420 891 067

Life Photography T.G Taleisha Grace https://lifephotographytg.mypixieset.com gracetaleisha@gmail.com 0415 877 535

Tazzie Eggins Photography Tazzie/Sharon Eggins geosnapshot.com/TazzieEggins/events tazziebred@hotmail.com

Equisoul Photography Melanie Gould www.equisoulphoto.com.au info@equisoulphoto.com.au 0477677555

Equine Images Victoria Susan Jeffers www.equineimages.com.au susanjeffers@me.com 0434 439 078

Michelle Terlato Photography Michelle Terlato www.michelleterlatophotography.com mterlato@hotmail.com 0411 300 331

Simon Scully Photography / Australian Jumping) Simon Scully info@simonscully.com info@simonscully.com

Taylah Clark Photography Taylah Clark https://taylahclarkphotography98.pixieset.com/ taylahclarkphotography@gmail.com 0418 176 548

Equine Promotions Australia Toni McCluskey www.equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au info@equinepromotionsaustralia.com.au
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